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NAV/Position/Beacon LED Replacement Bulbs

Halo  Series - LED Anti Collision Assembly

NavMax PRO Series- Wingtip Nav Light Replacement Bulb 12/28V

Evolution Series - LED Nav/Strobe Assemblies

Description Part #

14 Volt Beacon AL-HS14ACL-1

28 Volt Beacon AL-HS28ACL-1

Specifications:

Color: RED

Weight: 0.25lb

Dimensions: 2.75" Diam x 2.18"H

14VDC: 1.2Amps (Peak)
28VDC: 0.8Amps (Peak)

Includes: Mounting Plate
                Set Screw (X3)

Installation Instructions: 

Description Part #

Wingtip Green AL-NM1030-G

Wingtip Red AL-NM1030-R

14V Tail AL-1777NM-G

28V Tail AL-307NM-G

14 Volt Kit Without Lenses AL-NM1030-RGW-14-G

28 Volt Kit Without Lenses AL-NM1030-RGW-28-G

14 Volt Kit With Lenses AL-NM1030-RGW-14-GL

28 Volt Kit With Lenses AL-NM1030-RGW-28-GL

Specifications:

14VDC: 260mA (Tail) 
28VDC: 140mA (Tail)
10-30VDC:250mA (Wingtip)

Power: 3.55W (Wingtip)

REPLACES:
Wingtip
1512, 1524, A4174-24, A7512-12, 
A7512-24, W1290-14, W1290-28, 
7079B-12, 7079B-24, MS25309-751

Tail
GE 93, 305, 1073, 1156, 1777, 307, 
309 , 311, 1203, 1665, 1683, 1691

Installation Instructions: 

Description Part #

14V Wingtip 
Green

AL-EV14NS-R

14V Wingtip Red AL-EV14NS-R

14V Wingtip Kit 
(Red/Green)

AL-EV14NS-RG

28V Wingtip 
Green

AL-EV28NS-R

28V Wingtip Red AL-EV28NS-R

28V Wingtip Kit 
(Red/Green)

AL-EV28NS-RG

Specifications:

Voltage: 10.5~15VDC

Current:  Nav: 0.36Amps
 Strobe: 1.60 Amps (Peak)

Dimensions: 3.97"L x 1.81”W x 1.60”H

Weight: 0.24lb

Includes: Mounting Plate
                Set Screw (X3)

Installation Instructions: 

NEW
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NAV/Position/Beacon LED Replacement Bulbs

Replacement Rear Position Light Bulb with Integrated Strobe

LED Dual-Mode Constant/Strobe Nav Light Bulb

Evolution Series - LED Tail Position/Strobe Assembly

Description Part #

14 Volt Tail AL-1777PAC

28 Volt Tail AL-307PAC

Specifications:

Voltage: 14V/28V

Color: White (6000K)

Weight: 0.4oz

Dimensions: 1.80"L x 1.18"dia

Power: 2.8W 

Bulb Base: BA15S

Bulb Shape: S8

Description Part #

Wingtip Green AL-DM-R-G

Wingtip Red AL-DM-G-G

Tail While AL-1777NM-G

Kit With Lenses AL-DM-RGW-GL

Kit Without 
Lenses

AL-DM-RGW-G

Installation Instructions: 

Description Part #

14V Tail AL-EV14NS-W

28V Tail AL-EV28NS-W

Installation Instructions: 

REPLACES:

12V:
#93, #1073, #1156, #1777

28V:
#305, #307, #309, #311, #1203, #1665, 
#1683, #1691, MS35478-307

Specifications:

Voltage: 10-30VDC

Color: Red, Green, White (6000K)

Current: 0.14Amps (14V)

Power: 1.6W 

Bulb Base (Wingtip): BAY15S

Bulb Base (Tail): BA15S

Bulb Shape: S8

Specifications:

Voltage: 10.5~15VDC

Color: White (6000K)

Current:  Nav: 0.62Amps
                Strobe: 1.12Amps (Peak)

Dimensions: 2.17"L x 1.71”W x 1.50”H

Weight: 2.6oz
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LED Sealed Beam Replacements

FUSION 46LR - PAR46 LED Replacement Lamp

ULTRA X Series - PAR36 LED Replacement Lamp

ULTRA G2 Series - PAR36 LED Replacement Lamp

Description Part #

PAR 46 
Replacement

AL-46LR-2

Specifications:

Voltage: 12V-30VDC

Current: 8.90Amps (14V)

Power: 125W

Intensity: 9,750lm

Dimensions: 5.71“Diam x 3.08“

Weight: 1.38lb 

ANSI Size: PAR46

Installation Instructions: 

Description Part #

Spot/Landing PAR36L204

Flood/Taxi PAR36TR4

Installation Instructions: 

REPLACES:
4522, 4537, 4551, 4553, 4554, 4570, 
4571,  4580, 4581, 4582, Wagner 4049, 
4049S; KC-2627; Q-Beam 802-1700-0, 
802-1718-0, 802-1717-0

Description Part #

Spot/Landing AL-3615X-S

Flood/Taxi AL-3615X-F

Specifications:

Voltage: 10V-30VDC

Current: 3Amps (14V)

Power: 250W (Equivalent)

Intensity: 5,100lm

Dimensions: 4.5“Diam x 2.40“

Weight: 0.69lb 

ANSI Size: PAR36

REPLACES:
4505, 4509, 4509X, 4509Y, Q4509, 
Q4631, Q4632, 4313, 4591, 4594, 4595, 
4596, 4713, H7604, 4313, 4587, 4589, 
4502, 4593, 4626, 4627, 4713, 4402A

Installation Instructions: 

Specifications:

Voltage: 10V-30VDC

Current: 2.8Amps (14V)

Power: 250W (Equivalent)

Intensity: 3,200lm

Dimensions: 4.5“Diam x 2.40“

Weight: 0.68lb 

ANSI Size: PAR36

REPLACES:
4505, 4509, 4509X, 4509Y, Q4509, 
Q4631, Q4632, 4313, 4591, 4594, 4595, 
4596, 4713, H7604, 4313, 4587, 4589, 
4502, 4593, 4626, 4627, 4713, 4402A
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Flexible Strips & Supplemental Flood Lighting

Dual-Color Flexible LED Strip Light

Microline Series Flexible LED Strip Light

Universal LED for Eyebrow / Panel

Description Part #

3 Foot 14 Volt AL-DC14-RW-3

3 Foot 28 Volt AL-DC28-RW-3

15 Foot 14 Volt AL-DC14-RW-15

15 Foot 28 Volt AL-DC28-RW-15

Specifications:

Voltage: 14V/28VDC

Color:   White 4,000k
             Red

Power:  White: 1.31W/ft 
 Red: 1.40W/ft

Cut Interval: 2.5”

Mounting: 3M High Strength 300LSE

Description Part #

3 Foot 14 Volt AL-ML14-(_)-3

3 Foot 28 Volt AL-ML28-(_)-3

15 Foot 14 Volt AL-ML14-(_)-15

15 Foot 28 Volt AL-ML28-(_)-15

Specifications:

Voltage: 14V/28VDC

Color: Natural White (NW)
 Red (R)
 Blue (B)

Power: 3W/ft

Cut Interval: 2”

Mounting: 3M High Strength 300LSE

LED Post light Assembly

Description Part #

Pure White AL-PL2-12PW

Warm White AL-PL2-12WW

Red AL-PL2-12R

Green AL-PL2-12G

Blue AL-PL2-12B

Description Part #

Pure White AL-MF1SMD-
12PW

Warm White AL-MF1SMD-
12WW

Red AL-MF1SMD-
12R

Green AL-MF1SMD-
12G

Blue AL-MF1SMD-
12B

Specifications:

Voltage: 12VDC

Current: 20mA

Total Length: 36”

Dimmable: YES

Specifications:

Voltage: 12-14.5VDC

Current: 40mA

Beam Angle: 120°

Dimmable: YES

NOTE: Add color code to (_) for full part #

Installation Instructions: 

Installation Instructions: 
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Switches

Panel Mount Rotary Dimmer

Cessna-Style Push/Pull Switches

Cessna-Style Rocker Switches 

Description Part #

Dimmer AL-628DS-SC-B

Specifications:

Input Voltage: 6V~28VDC

Current: 2.0A

Max Panel Thickness: 0.1875” 

Through Hole Dia: 0.375”

Overall Dimensions: 0.75” DIAM, 0.75”

Description Part #

2 Position
(ON-OFF)

S2160-1

2 Position+Labels
(ON-OFF)

ROCKER W/ 
LABELS 

(ON/OFF)

3 Position
(ON-OFF-ON)

ON-OFF-ON

Double Switch S2160-4

Description Part #

3-Posistion AL-CSW-3POS

2-Posistion AL-CSW-2POS

Technical Datasheet: 
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Accessories

Position Light Gaskets

Wingtip Position Light Replacement Lens

Strip Lighting Solderless Quick Connectors

Description Part #

Position Light 
Gasket Kit (set 

of 3)

AL-POS-KT

Wingtip AL-1283

Tail AL-455

Specifications:

Kit: 2pc Wingtip gaskets
1pc Tail Light Gasket

Wingtip Dimensions: 1.575"OD, 
1.25" ID, 1/16" Thickness

Tail Dimensions: 1.575" OD, 1.10" 
ID, 1/16" Thickness

Description Part #

MicroLine 
Series

AL-MLQC-1

Dual Color AL-DCQC-1

Description Part #

Lens AL-1284C

Specifications:

Material: Polycarbonate

Dimensions: 1.575" DIAM, 1.0“ H 
 0.12" Thickness

Note: This lens will NOT 
replace tail position light 
lens

REPLACES:
W1284G , W1284R , W1284C , A1280-1 , 
A1280-2 , A1280-3 , AN3042-1 , 
AN3042-2 , AN3042-3 , AN3042-4 , 
AN3042-5 , 68-4230020-30 , 68-
4230020-40 , 68-4230020-50 , 11-
09299

Specifications:

AL-MLQC-1 Used on: AL-ML14  
              AL-ML28

AL-DCQC-1 Used on: AL-DC14-RW
           AL-DC28-RW
 

AL-DCQC-1 Installation Instructions: 
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Miniature LED Replacement Bulbs (12V)

AERO-LITES PART # COLOR OPTIONS REPLACES

AL-330- PW, WW, R, G, B, A #330 , #382 , #394 , WL-330 , 472-037 , 472-054 , MS25237-
330 , 12000-0009, 11-09629

AL-330MF- PW, WW, R, G, B, A #330 , #382 , #394 , WL-330 , 382AS10 , 472-037 , 472-054 , 
MS25237-330 , 12000-0009 , MOPAR #9423277

AL-12MG- PW, WW, R, G #386, #336, S1894-3 (red), S1894-1 (white), 037-0007-10, 037-
00007-0010

AL-53F- PW, NW, WW, R, G, B, A 53, 53X, 53R, 182, 1445, 363, 274004 (GM), 57, 1895, 6253, 57B, 
57G, 57R, 9417863

AL-53- PW, WW, R, G, B, A 53, 53X, 53R, 182, 1445, 363, 274004 (GM), 57, 1895, 6253, 57B, 
57G, 57R, 9417863

AL-1816F- PW, WW, R, G, B, A 17053, 1813, 1815, 1816, 1816LL, 1889, 1891, 1891LL, 1892, 1893, 
1893LL, 1895, 1895A, 1895LL, 1896, 1898, 1488, 216, 256, 257, 

293, 363, 3886X, 3893, 3893LL, 47830, 47835, 586, 6253, 64111, 
64113, 64115, 756, 11-10056

AL-1414- PW, WW, R, G, B 1247, 1414, 1416, 1813, 1815, 1816, 1889, 1891, 1892, 1893, 1895A, 
216, 293, 356, 363, 3886X, 3893, 57, 57R, 6253, 64111, 64113, 

64115, 756

AL-194- PW, WW, R, A 124, 168, 193, 194, 158, 161, 161R,163, 184, 192, 194LL, #12450313 
GM, #9421330 GM, #9415969 GM, #9425542 GM, 13503401, 

#2825 (W5W), #2821 (W3W), #906, #912

AL-89- PW, WW, R 5007, 5008, 67, 67NA (Amber) , 69, 89,  98 , 1223 , 1247 , 
441067-1 , 97 , 97A (Amber) ,  631 , 89LL , 1155 , 97-I, General 

Motors #9421777 , R5W, R10W

AL-90- PW, WW, R 90, 68, 96, 632, 1178, 1175A, 142453, 0337011DP 

AL-94F- PW, NW, WW, R 94, 1004, 1142, 1152, 1156DC, 1076, 1076IF, 1176, 1376, 2057, 
MS15584-2

AL-93F- PW, WW, R 93, 1777, 199, 1141, 1156, 1156IF, 1159, 1003, 1073, 7506, 7527, 1093, 
2396, #7506LL, #1250

AL-12B6-15S- PW, WW, R 105, 1003, 455490 (GM), 441003-1, 9428606 (GM), S6951
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Miniature LED Replacement Bulbs (28V)

AERO-LITES PART # COLOR OPTIONS REPLACES

AL-327- PW, WW, R, G, B, A #327, #376 , #387, #6034, #729, #727, S3368-2, AN3140-327, 
MS25237-327

AL-327MF- PW, WW, R, G, B, A #327, #376 , #387, #6034, #729, #727, #7341, S3368-2, AN3140-
327, MS25237-327

AL-28MG- PW, WW, R, G #334, #338, S1894-4

AL-G328- PW, WW, R, B #356, #265, MS15573-3, #456, #456R

AL-313F- PW, NW, WW, R, G, B, A 313, 1818, 1819, 1820, 1820BTS, 1829, 1843, 1864, 1873, 757, 1437

AL-1495-2- PW, WW, R, G, B 1495, 1495X

AL-28T3F-W- PW, WW, R 655, 656, 657, 400, 464, 585, 928, 152

AL-303- PW, NW, WW, R 301, 303, 303X, 509, 623, 1251, MS15570-623, MS15570-1251, 
MS15570-303, General Motors 190877, Komatsu 08110-12410, 

41G-06-13230, CE15

AL-304- PW, NW, WW, R, G, B, A #304, #624, #1252

AL-304AC- WW, R, G, A #304, #624, #1252

AL-307F- PW, NW, WW, R 305, 305AF, 307, 307AF, 309, 315, 705, 1203, 1563, 1580X, 1591, 
1591AF, 1665, 1665AF, 1683, 1691, 1691AF,  2232, 2232LL, 2233, 3011, 
40778, 7511, MS35478-305, MS35478-307R (red), MS35478-2232, 

MS35478-2233

AL-306F- PW, WW, R 306, 308, 1204, 1638, 1662, 1666, 1692 , 30T8, MS15584-8

AL-28B6-15S- PW, WW, R 1308, 1309
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Miniature LED Replacement Bulbs (6V)

AERO-LITES PART # COLOR OPTIONS REPLACES 

AL-47F- PW, WW, R, G, B, A 6MB, 1906, 1850, 1850W, 1949, W1212, 316, 267, 1830, 1866, 1888, 
239, 240, 1810, 238, 1811, 44, 47, 755, 1302, 1847

AL-55F- PW, WW, R, G, B 51, 130, 219, 55, 55B, 55G, 55R, 6251

AL-6B6-15S- PW, WW 1317, 209

AL-6B6-15D- PW, WW, R #210, S7092

AL-82- PW, WW #82, #64

AL-81- PW, WW, R, A #81, #63, GM 142303, ABC344
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Miniature LED Replacement Bulbs (10-30V)

AERO-LITES PART # COLOR OPTIONS Dual Voltage Alternative For:

AL-T3DVF-9S- PW, WW, R, G, B, A 1816F, 313F

AL-T3DV-9S- PW, NW, WW, R, G, B (N/A)

AL-T3DVF-W- PW, WW 194, 28T3F-W

AL-G6DV-15S- PW, NW, WW, R, G, B, A 89, 303

AL-G6DV-15D- PW, NW, WW, R, G, B, A 90, 304

AL-S8DVF-15D- PW, NW, WW, R, G 94, 306

AL-S8DVF-15S- PW, NW, WW, R, G 93, 307

AL-SGS-15D- PW, WW, R, G 94, 306

AL-DVB6-15S- PW, WW, R 12B6-15S, 28B6-15S

AL-DVB6-15D- PW, WW, DM4000 (N/A)

AL-3DS8-15S- PW, WW 93, 307

AL-3DS8-15D- PW, WW 94, 306
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G6

G-4 ½, G-3 ½  

S8

B6

T4 ½ 

T3 ¼ 

T1 ¾ 

BA15S

BA15D

BAY15S

BA9S

Midget Flanged

Midget Groove

Wedge

Miniature Bulb Identification

Bulb Base Bulb Shape

All images are actual size. Overlay bulb to find base and shape
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Miniature Bulb Identification

AL- BA15S BA15D BAY15S BA9S Midget 
Flanged

Midget 
Groove

Wedge

G6 81, 89, 303, 
DVG6-15S

82, 90 , 304, 
304AC, 
DVG6-15D

G-4 ½, 
G-3 ½ 

55, 
53, 53F, 
G328

S8 93F, 307F, 
S8DVF-15S, 
3DS8-15S, 
DM (WHITE 
ONLY)

94F, 
SGS-15D, 306F, 
S8DVF-15D, 
3DS8-15D

DM (RED 
ONLY), 
DM (GREEN 
ONLY)

B6 6B6-15S, 
12B6-15S,  
28B6-15S, 
DVB6-15S

6B6-15D, 
DVB6-15D

T4 ½ 1414-2, 
1495-2

T3 ¼ 1816F, 313F, 
T3DVF-9S,
T3DV-9S

194, 
28T3F-W, 
T3DVF-W,
508-3180

T1 ¾ 330, 330MF, 
327, 327MF

12MG,  
28MG

Using the Identification Table: 
1. Use the Bulb Shape and Bulb Base to locate the possible part numbers
2. The bulb voltage is color coded as 6V, 12V, 28V, 10-30V.
3. The bulb color is added after the part number and are listed as:

• PW (Pure White, 6000K)
• NW (Natural White, 4000K)
• WW (Warm White, 3000K)
• 2300 (Candle White, 2300K)
• R (Red)
• G (Green)
• B (Blue)
• A (Amber)

4. The full part number of the LED replacement bulb will take the form:

AL -                           - PART NUMBER COLOR

Example: A B6 Shape, BA15D Base, 6 Volt Bulb needed in Pure White

Go to Row B6, Column BA15D, and the part number in Red indicates 6 volt (Which is 6B6-15D)

Add the color (PW) and the final part number takes the form “AL-6B6-15D-PW”
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Aircraft Part Number Replacement Table

Piper 
Part Number

Aero-Lites LED 
Replacement

453-791 AL-G328
453-888 AL-28B6-15S
472-027 AL-1495-2
472-028 AL-327 OR AL-327MF
472-029 AL-303
472-034 AL-1414
472-036 Al-89
472-037 AL-330 OR AL-330MF
472-040 AL-1816F
472-049 AL-3615X-S
472-051 AL-53-R OR AL-53F-R
472-052 AL-304

472-054 AL-330 OR AL-330MF
472-055 AL-12MG
472-056 AL-53 OR AL-53F
472-057 AL-313F
472-058 AL-327 OR AL-327MF
472-069 AL-46LR-2
472-071 AL-3615X-S
472-078 AL-G328
472-080 AL-194
472-097 AL-46LR-2
472-382 AL-93F
472-604 AL-327 OR AL-327MF
472-661 AL-3615X-S
472-706 AL-46LR-2
472-769 AL-3615X-S
472-769 AL-3615X-S
553-508 AL-28T3F-W
572-673 AL-28T3F-W
572-677 AL-G328
751-381 AL-NM1030
751-437 AL-307F
751-438 AL-NM1030

752-307 AL-IL COMING SOON

752-465 AL-IL COMING SOON
753-431 AL-93F

753-471 AL-93F
753-475 AL-307F
753-477 AL-307F
753-478 AL-NM1030
758-272 AL-306F

758-375 AL-1495-2
758-418 AL-93F
761-208 AL-508-3180
761-215 AL-NM1030

761-232 64 COMING SOON

761-235 64 COMING SOON
761-249 AL-IL COMING SOON
761-294 AL-508-3180

761-307 AL-46LR-2

Beechcraft 
Part Number

Aero-Lites LED 
Replacement

303 AL-303

307 AL-307F

308 AL-306F

1203 AL-307F

1495 AL-1495-2

1683 AL-307F

1864 AL-313F

1873 AL-313F

4313 AL-3615X-S

4580 AL-46LR-2

4587 AL-3615X-S

4594 AL-3615X-S

4595 AL-3615X-S

4596 AL-3615X-S

1495X AL-1495-2

203529-2 AL-508-3180

303 BULB AL-303

313 BULB Al-313F

34-0428070-64 AL-508-3180

34-0828040-9N AL-46LR-2

89-6CP AL-89

89903-00006 AL-307F

998502-8 AL-1816F

A1815A-G7512 AL-1030NM

A1815A-R7512 AL-1030NM

A508-28 AL-508-3180

A508-28V AL-508-3180

A70798-24 AL-IL Coming Soon

A7079B24 AL-IL Coming Soon

A708-28 AL-508-3180

A7515-24 AL-1030NM

GE1308 AL28B6-15S

GE303X AL-303

M6363/8-5 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

MS24513-4174 AL-IL Coming Soon

MS25231-313 AL-313F

MS25231-316 Al-47F

MS25309-7512 AL-1030NM

MS25338-7079 AL-1030NM

MS35478-1683 AL-307F

MS35478-307 AL-307F

W1290-28 AL-1030NM

W1290-28 AL-1030NM

Cessna 
Part Number

Aero-Lites LED 
Replacement

47 Al-47F

301 AL-303

303 AL-303

305 AL-307F 

327 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

330 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

334 AL-28MG

1414 AL-1414

1777 AL-1777NM

1816 AL-1816F

1864 AL-313F

1940 AL-1940-XP5

4313 AL-3615X-S

4509 AL-3615X-S

4553 AL-46LR-2

0322006-1 AL-46LR-2

0423006-6 AL-1030NM

0433006-3
AL-1777NM OR AL-

1777PAC

0523118-1 AL-3615X-S

11105B AL-IL Coming Soon

330R AL-330 OR AL-330MF

34-0428020-65 AL-1030NM

6240-99-995-9118 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

900-328-06 AL-1030NM

A-7512-24 AL-1030NM

A7512 AL-1030NM

A7512-12 AL-1030NM

AN3124-305 AL-307F 

AN3124-307 AL-307F 

AN3125-1 AL-307F 

AN3140-327 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

G-4594 AL-3615X-S

GE305R AL-307F-R

GE307 AL-307F 

GE330 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

M-4552
PAR64 Adapter Coming 

Soon

MS15570-303 AL-303

MS15584-2 AL-94F

MS25237-330 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

MS25237R301 AL-303

MS25238-301 AL-303

MS35478-305 AL-307F 

MS35478-307
AL-307NM-G OR AL-

307F

MS35478-5
AL-1777NM OR AL-

1777PAC

OL-327LSV AL-327 OR AL-327MF

S-8-15CP
AL-1777NM OR AL-

1777PAC

S1876-1 AL-1816F

S1894-4 AL-28MG

S3368-2 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

WRM25 AL-1940-XP5

Something missing? Let us know at ryan@aero-lites.com
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Generic Replacement Table (12V)

Part Number Aero-Lites LED 
Replacement

1893LL AL-1816F

1895 AL-53 OR AL-53F

1895A AL-1816F

1895LL AL-1816F

1896 AL-1816F

1898 AL-1816F

192 AL-194

193 AL-194

194 AL-194

194LL AL-194

199 AL-93F

2057 Al-94F

216 AL-1816F

2396 AL-93F

256 AL-1816F

257 AL-1816F

274004 (GM) AL-53 OR AL-53F

2821 (W3W) AL-194

2825 (W5W) AL-194

293 AL-1816F

330 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

336 AL-12MG

356 AL-1414

363 AL-53 OR AL-53F

382 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

386 AL-12MG

3886X AL-1816F

3893 AL-1816F

3893LL AL-1816F

394 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

441003-1 AL-12B6-15S

441067-1 AL-89

455490 (GM) AL-12B6-15S

472-037 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

472-054 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

47830 AL-1816F

47835 AL-1816F

5007 AL-89

5008 AL-89

53 AL-53 OR AL-53F

53R AL-53 OR AL-53F

53X AL-53 OR AL-53F

57 AL-53 OR AL-53F

57B AL-53 OR AL-53F

57G AL-53 OR AL-53F

57R AL-53 OR AL-53F

586 AL-1816F

6253 AL-53 OR AL-53F

631 AL-89

632 AL-90

64111 AL-1816F

64113 AL-1816F

64115 AL-1816F

67 AL-89

67NA (Amber) AL-89

Part Number Aero-Lites LED 
Replacement

68 AL-90

69 AL-89

7506 AL-93F

7506LL AL-93F

7527 AL-93F

756 AL-1816F

89 AL-89

89LL AL-89

90 AL-90

906 AL-194

912 AL-194

93 AL-93F

94 Al-94F

9415969 GM AL-194

9417863 AL-53 OR AL-53F

9421330 GM AL-194

9425542 GM AL-194

9428606 (GM) AL-12B6-15S

96 AL-90

97 AL-89

97-I AL-89

97A (Amber) AL-89

98 AL-89

General Motors 
9421777

AL-89

MS15584-2 Al-94F

MS25237-330 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

R10W AL-89

R5W AL-89

S1894-1 (white) AL-12MG

S1894-3 (red) AL-12MG

S6951 AL-12B6-15S

WL-330 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

Part Number Aero-Lites LED 
Replacement

0337011DP AL-90

037-00007-0010 AL-12MG

037-0007-10 AL-12MG

1003 AL-12B6-15S

1003 AL-93F

1004 Al-94F

105 AL-12B6-15S

1073 AL-93F

1076 AL-94

1076IF Al-94F

1093 AL-93F

11-09629 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

11-10056 AL-1816F

1141 AL-93F

1142 Al-94F

1152 Al-94F

1155 AL-89

1156 AL-93F

1156DC Al-94F

1156IF AL-93F

1159 AL-93F

1175A AL-90

1176 Al-94F

1178 AL-90

12000-0009 AL-330 OR AL-330MF

1223 AL-89

124 AL-194

12450313 GM AL-194

1247 AL-89

1250 AL-93F

13503401 AL-194

1376 Al-94F

1414 AL-1414

1416 AL-1414

142453 AL-90

1445 AL-53 OR AL-53F

1488 AL-1816F

158 AL-194

161 AL-194

161R AL-194

163 AL-194

168 AL-194

17053 AL-1816F

1777 AL-93F

1813 AL-1816F

1815 AL-1816F

1816 AL-1816F

1816LL AL-1816F

182 AL-53 OR AL-53F

184 AL-194

1889 AL-1816F

1891 AL-1816F

1891LL AL-1816F

1892 AL-1816F

1893 AL-1816F

Something missing? Let us know at ryan@aero-lites.com
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Generic Replacement Table (28V/6V)

Part Number
(28V)

Aero-Lites LED 
Replacement

400 AL-28T3F-W

40778 AL-307F

41G-06-13230 AL-303

456 AL-G328

456R AL-G328

464 AL-28T3F-W

509 AL-303

585 AL-28T3F-W

6034 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

623 AL-303

624 AL-304

655 AL-28T3F-W

656 AL-28T3F-W

657 AL-28T3F-W

705 AL-307F

727 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

729 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

7511 AL-307F

757 AL-313F

928 AL-28T3F-W

CE15 AL-303

General 
Motors 190877

AL-303

Komatsu 08110-
12410

AL-303

MS15570-1251 AL-303

MS15570-303 AL-303

MS15573-3 AL-G328

MS15584-8 AL-306F

MS25237-327 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

S1894-4 AL-28MG

S3368-2 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

AN3140-327 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

MS15570-623 AL-303

MS35478-2232 AL-307F

MS35478-2233 AL-307F

MS35478-305 AL-307F

MS35478-307R 
(red)

AL-307F

Part Number
(28V)

Aero-Lites LED 
Replacement

1203 AL-307F

1204 AL-306F

1251 AL-303

1252 AL-304

1308 AL-28B6-15S

1309 AL-28B6-15S

1437 AL-313F

1495 AL-1495-2

152 AL-28T3F-W

1563 AL-307F

1580X AL-307F

1591 AL-307F

1591AF AL-307F

1638 AL-306F

1662 AL-306F

1665 AL-307F

1665AF AL-307F

1666 AL-306F

1683 AL-307F

1691 AL-307F

1691AF AL-307F

1692 AL-306F

1818 AL-313F

1819 AL-313F

1820 AL-313F

1820BTS AL-313F

1829 AL-313F

1843 AL-313F

1864 AL-313F

1873 AL-313F

2232 AL-307F

2232LL AL-307F

2233 AL-307F

265 AL-G328

301 AL-303

3011 AL-307F

303 AL-303

303X AL-303

304 AL-304

305 AL-307F

305AF AL-307F

306 AL-306F

307 AL-307F

307AF AL-307F

308 AL-306F

309 AL-307F

30T8 AL-306F

313 AL-313F

315 AL-307F

327 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

334 AL-28MG

338 AL-28MG

356 AL-G328

376 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

387 AL-327 OR AL-327MF

Part Number
(6V)

Aero-Lites LED 
Replacement

130 AL-55F

1302 AL-47F

1317 AL-6B6-15S

1810 AL-47F

1811 AL-47F

1830 AL-47F

1847 AL-47F

1850 AL-47F

1850W AL-47F

1866 AL-47F

1888 AL-47F

1906 AL-47F

1949 AL-47F

209 AL-6B6-15S

210 AL-6B6-15D

219 AL-55F

238 AL-47F

239 AL-47F

240 AL-47F

267 AL-47F

316 AL-47F

44 AL-47F

47 AL-47F

51 AL-55F

55 AL-55F

55B AL-55F

55G AL-55F

55R AL-55F

6251 AL-55F

63 AL-81

64 AL-82

6MB AL-47F

755 AL-47F

81 AL-81

82 AL-82

ABC344 AL-81

GM 142303 AL-81

S7092 AL-6B6-15D

W1212 AL-47F

Something missing? Let us know at ryan@aero-lites.com
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